Position

Community Services Director
Permit License Specialist
Senior Plans Examiner

Senior Plans Examiner

Other Positions Held

City

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Department

Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety

Total Wages

$119,252
$89,646
$76,691
$57,461

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,095
$42,681
$38,542
$27,472



