Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Director		Big Bear Lake	Building & Safety	\$119,252	\$54,095
Permit License Specialist		Big Bear Lake	Building & Safety	\$89,646	\$42,681
Senior Plans Examiner		Big Bear Lake	Building & Safety	\$76,691	\$38,542
Senior Plans Examiner		Big Bear Lake	Building & Safety	\$57,461	\$27,472